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KOERU SUGISJOOKS

15.10.2005 Koeru suusaradadel

Mehed

Martin Adusoo
Andre Jaanimae
Marion Adusoo
Ronald Sookael
Ants Einsalu
Mati Kdiv

Alo Jiirgen

Raul Vink

Ott Palu

Tarmo Saar
Ants Rikberg
Andres Laaniste
Kaspar Laeneste
Riho Kapp

Ahto Matvejev
Taavi Suurkivi
Allar Nurk
Vallar Alba

Sten Valdaru
Timo Lepik
Karlys Kinev
Siim Tischler
Taho Jarve

Poisid B

Sten Vahermets
Hardo Reinart
Bert Tippi

Jarmo Jirgen
Mart Molter
Madis Altermann
Rauno Reinart
Alor Jirgen
Marti llives
Kristjan Palover
Mait Alakila
Ramon Kallas
Erki Aun

Viljar Bank
Madis Sandermat
Mikk Altermann
Taivo Pikkmets
Pavel Timerhanov
Rainer Alljarv
Rait Ounapuu
Egon Kaben

1986
1983
1984
1987
1959
1963
1989
1987
1988
1983
1951
1975
1989
1947
1959
1989
1989
1968
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

1990
1991
1990
1992
1991
1992
1992
1990
1990
1992
1991
1993
1991
1991
1990
1993
1992
1991
1990
1990
1990

3,5 km

Koeru
Tari
Koeru
Tari
V.-Maarja
Ambla
Koeru
V.-Maarja
Koeru
Koeru
V.-Maarja
Koeru
Koeru
Paide
Ahula
Véaatsa
Paide
Koeru
Paide
J.-Jaani
Véaatsa
Paide
Paide

2,5 km

Rakke
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Koeru
Rakke
Koeru
Koeru
Véaatsa
Koeru
Paide
Rakvere
Rakke
J.-Jaani
Paide
Rakke
Koeru
Koeru
Véaatsa
J.-Jaani
Véaatsa

13.24
13.26
13.28
13.44
14.15
14.48
15.04
15.17
17.25
17.26
17.31
18.05
18.09
18.13
18.20
18.27
19.11
19.51
20.57
28.27
28.27
29.57
29.57

10.14
10.31
10.37
11.14
11.20
11.38
11.41
11.53
12.14
12.21
12.35
12.41
12.44
13.00
13.34
13.44
14.15
14.17
14.34
15.41
15.51



22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

—_
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Sten Aan
Martin Tetto
Kaspar Ojasalu
Eduard Vali
Jovsi Bobrovski
Kaur Maepalu
Artur Grazer
Tanel Suurkivi
Siim Vares
Sten Kuhharev

Poisid D

Jarmo Jirgen
Gedrig galkovski

Naised

Krisly Viidikas
Deivi Teppan
Mari-Liis Pihlak
Jana Matvejeva
Helena Tammik
Eva Perejainen
Luule Laidre
Pilvi Raudsepp

Tudrukud C

Liis Salla
Andra Viidikas
Ave Lagendmm
Laura Kallas
Karin Kallas
Age Lagendmm

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan

1992
1990
1991
1990
1991
1992
1990
1992
1992
1991

1994
1994

1990
1991
1990
1967
1988
1991
1945
1989

1993
1993
1993
1997
1994
1992

Koeru
Paide
Paide
R.-Alliku
R.-Alliku
R.-Alliku
Paide
Véaatsa
R.-Alliku
R.-Alliku

1,5 km

Koeru
Koeru

2,5 km

Tari
Koeru
Koeru
Albu v.
Koeru
Koeru
Rakvere
Koeru

1,5 km

Tari

Tari
Koeru
Rakvere
Rakvere
Koeru

16.35
17.31
18.30
19.43
20.44
23.00
23.04
24.00
25.02
25.31

7.13
7.56

12.41
12.55
13.21
13.23
13.38
13.52
14.12
14.56

6.54
7.00
7.31
7.39
8.28
9.06



